UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LM4862               Preliminary                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2010 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-314.b
AUDIO POWER AMPLIFIER WITH
SHUTDOWN MODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LM4862 is a built in bridge-connected form audio amplifier.

DIP-8
SOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
LM4862L-D08-T LM4862G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
LM4862L-S08-R LM4862G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LM4862              Preliminary                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-314.b